Heat Sink Clips
Dimensions
Case Style Material
Length Width Depth
Mftrs. Part No.
BGA Plastic 19mm 19mm 1.1mm CL-O-19X19
BGA Plastic 19mm 19mm 2mm CL-BU-19X19
BGA Plastic 19mm 19mm 3.6mm CL-Y-19X19
BGA Plastic 33mm 33mm 2mm CL-BU-33X33
BGA Plastic 37.5mm 37.5mm 2mm CL-BU-37.5X37.5
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor